

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 597/2012

TATA INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.DIR.OF I.T(INTERNATIONAL TXN)& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 598/2012

C.A. No. 600/2012

Date : 02/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Saswat Pattnaik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Ms Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.
Mr Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report indicates that the records are stil

1

awaited from the High Court. If it is still awaited, send
reminder. However, the ld. Counsel representing the
appellant in C.A. No.600/2012 submits that records were
received from the High Court. Office to verify and put up a
note about that factum, if any.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.12.04

List again on 3.2.2015.

11:40:22 IST
Reason:

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar